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Full Name

Eric Murray

Hamish Bond
Andrew Triggs Hodge
Alex Gregory

Pete Reed

Valent Sinkovic
Martin Sinkovic
Ondrej Synek

Kasper Winther

Morten Joergensen

Full Name

Caroline Lind
Helen Glover
Meghan Musnicki
Annekatrin Thiele
Carina Baer
Heather Stanning
Kim Crow
Amanda Polk
Grace Luczak

Lauren Schmetterling
Victoria Opitz

Top 10 Current year - Male

Country

NZL
NZL
GBR
GBR
GBR
CRO
CRO
CZE
DEN

DEN

Total Points

18,33
18,33
15,33
15,33
14,33
13,33
13,33
11,33
11,33

11,33

Top 10 Current year - Female

Country

USA
GBR
USA
GER
GER
GBR
AUS

USA
USA

USA
USA

Total Points

15,33
15,33
14,33
13,33
13,33
12,00
11,33

10,33
10,33

10,33
10,33

Number of years since
first rowed
internationally
15
12
14
11
11
11
9
15
11

11

Number of years since
first rowed
internationally
15
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