

**Top 10 Current year - Male**

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Full Name</b>	<b>Country</b>	<b>Total Points</b>	<b>Number of years since first rowed internationally</b>
1	Eric Murray	NZL	18,33	15
2	Hamish Bond	NZL	18,33	12
3	Andrew Triggs Hodge	GBR	15,33	14
4	Alex Gregory	GBR	15,33	11
5	Pete Reed	GBR	14,33	11
6	Valent Sinkovic	CRO	13,33	11
7	Martin Sinkovic	CRO	13,33	9
8	Ondrej Synek	CZE	11,33	15
9	Kasper Winther	DEN	11,33	11
9	Morten Joergensen	DEN	11,33	11

**Top 10 Current year - Female**

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Full Name</b>	<b>Country</b>	<b>Total Points</b>	<b>Number of years since first rowed internationally</b>
1	Caroline Lind	USA	15,33	15
2	Helen Glover	GBR	15,33	5
3	Meghan Musnicki	USA	14,33	5
4	Annekatrin Thiele	GER	13,33	11
5	Carina Baer	GER	13,33	8
6	Heather Stanning	GBR	12,00	8
7	Kim Crow	AUS	11,33	9
8	Amanda Polk	USA	10,33	11
9	Grace Luczak	USA	10,33	8
10	Lauren Schmetterling	USA	10,33	2
10	Victoria Opitz	USA	10,33	2